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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Andrea Codarini
Omar Tonetti
Marco Furlan
Natale Blasutig
Federico Savorgnan
Massimiliano Srpic
Emanuel Buffon
Alex loan

Simone Micolini
Roberto Andrioli
Adriano Leonarduzzi
Valter Tarlao
Massimo Lonis
Giovanni Martinis
Giorgio Domenis
Andrea Pavan
Luigi lacop
Giacomo Cristin
Lorenzo Bertoz
Franca Demurtas
Daniele Ermacora
Marco Rodaro
Stefano Fantin
Marco Palese
Daniel Giorgesi
Simone Zanelli
Vittorio Vanzella
Angelo Cecotti
Loris Del Zotto
Michele Inglese
Giada Ciofi
Andrea Nordio
Claudio Drecogna
Marco Marizza
Paolo Stefanutti
Simone Visentin
Alex Galetti

David Coren
Mario Ciroi
Matteo Glir
Giuliano Gubana
Tiziano Bertoz
Alberto Monai
Roberto Burel
Giulia Diana
Cristina Specogna
Cristian Ciofi

N. Tess.

03/1279
03/013
03/1372
03/1275
03/852
03/839
03/1165
03/1270
03/397
03/762
03/476
03/1194
03/481
03/1070
03/1338
03/1161
03/1095
03/861
03/766
03/767
03/1271
03/002
03/1166
03/1565
03/1361
03/631
03/1268
03/1035
03/1339
03/1071
03/415
03/638
03/822
03/675
03/567
03/981
03/1337
03/1381
03/1626
03/1550
03/1574
03/1345
03/1306
03/977
03/1164
03/1340
03/677

Set  Punti
32 84
38 77
32 61
24 55
32 50
18 48
35 47
38 47
26 45
26 45
35 45
24 a4
24 a4
16 42
21 42
26 a1
24 39
40 38
37 37
38 37
40 36
26 35
26 33
21 32
14 31
21 29
27 28
11 27
18 27
21 24
9 23
8 21
10 20
14 19
26 19
8 15
16 11
10 10
15 10
4 9
5 8
21 5
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,62
2,03
1,91
2,29
1,56
2,67
1,34
1,24
1,73
1,73
1,29
1,83
1,83
2,62
2,00
1,58
1,62
0,95
1,00
0,97
0,90
1,35
1,27
1,52
2,21
1,38
1,04
2,45
1,50
1,14
2,56
2,62
2,00
1,36
0,73
1,88
0,69
1,00
0,67
2,25
1,60
0,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Claudio Azzan
Gianpaolo Longo
Denis Geppert
Alen Stacul
Stefano Azzalini
David Valentincic
Fabio Bolzicco
Alberto De Piero
Luca Nardini
Michele Lando Musina
Silvio Braidotti
David Fontanini
Lorenzo Godeas
Andrea Cosani

Igor Tullio

Marco Grendene
Antonio Trevisan
Claudio Cattonar
Andrea Farra
Daniel Zanello
Luca Piras
Massimo Rigotti
Roberto Ferrera
Massimiliano Clarig
Gabriele Marchesan
Roberto Burel
Adriano Lanera
Oscar Falcomer
Emiliano Medeot
Flavio Donda
Giancarlo Pedersoli
Fabio Rosolen
Dario Zanello
Daniele Vrech

Ivan Stefanutto
Andrea Inglese
Daniel Sandulescu
Alex Stefanutto
Luciano Nanut
Guglielmo Marega
Livio Forchiassin
Cristian Bredeon
Andrea Pucci
Maurizio Marcolina
Luciano Tolin
Maurizio Saccavino
Alexandra Spanu
Federica Morri
Yarno Tullio

N. Tess.

03/1572
03/1251
03/947
03/408
03/565
03/866
03/599
03/1185
03/1348
03/240
03/777
03/1140
03/251
03/925
03/1127
03/1240
03/1382
03/480
03/945
03/819
03/910
03/1317
03/1489
03/1284
03/243
03/977
03/1131
03/1163
03/562
03/1620
03/242
03/245
03/140
03/665
03/506
03/1025
03/1047
03/1086
03/1239
03/902
03/1183
03/1162
03/1582
03/241
03/001
03/051
03/1026
03/1198
03/1126

Set  Punti
40 95
40 77
32 75
35 73
32 70
38 66
40 64
36 59
34 52
40 51
29 50
32 50
38 47
20 43
34 42
39 42
18 37
24 37
16 36
28 34
28 34
11 27
14 25
19 25
17 24
15 23
26 20
15 18
10 16
11 15
27 15
11 13
15 13
16 12
11 11

8 10
12 10
16 10
4 8
6 4
5 3
2 2
1 1
15 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,38
1,93
2,34
2,09
2,19
1,74
1,60
1,64
1,53
1,27
1,72
1,56
1,24
2,15
1,24
1,08
2,06
1,54
2,25
1,21
1,21
2,45
1,79
1,32
1,41
1,53
0,77
1,20
1,60
1,36
0,56
1,18
0,87
0,75
1,00
1,25
0,83
0,62
2,00
0,67
0,60
1,00
1,00
0,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Michele Fadi
Daniele Pasutto
Andrea Nodussi
Samuel Cervesato
Luca Deganis
Federico Odorico
Dario Tomasino
Lorenzo Colonna
Daniele Pasquon
Federico Stranieri
Andrea Selva
Loris Gigante
Marco Framboas
Enrico Vitturini
Mauro Bortolin
Michele Castro
lvan Romanese
Lorenzo Martina
Claudio Moro
Kristijan Livaja
Giancarlo Venuti
Maurizio Melchior
Eric Gallo

Paolo Liva
Federico Micolini
Giuliano Rigutti
Daniele Cozzi
Pierino Cecone
Bruno Mondini
Tanja Tonelli
Simone Lazzarin
Gianni Rupil
Francesco Ruzzante
Gianluca Patat
Gianluca Conese
Giorgio Bragagnini
Mauro Ventoruzzo
Simone Martinello
Andrea Mondini
Nenad Kuzmic
Cristian Mazzon
Elvi D'Angela
Mauro Barazzutti
Luigi lacop

N. Tess.

03/1464
03/1024
03/1541
03/259
03/263
03/252
03/1577
03/1250
03/1483
03/1416
03/349
03/343
03/1080
03/426
03/742
03/357
03/264
03/736
03/1542
03/479
03/740
03/008
03/1566
03/741
03/632
03/1524
03/1540
03/737
03/547
03/1539
03/1252
03/350
03/1468
03/1571
03/003
03/774
03/739
03/1253
03/425
03/174
03/369
03/488
03/1044
03/1095

Set  Punti
36 85
40 80
36 79
31 67
36 67
35 64
26 61
38 60
36 54
38 53
26 47
24 46
18 45
35 a4
31 37
19 36
35 36
25 35
37 35
15 33
17 32
14 28
38 28
16 26
20 26
28 25
18 23
18 20
15 19
29 19
30 19
9 17
12 17
12 16
10 15
11 14
13 12
10 9
15 7
8 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,36
2,00
2,19
2,16
1,86
1,83
2,35
1,58
1,50
1,39
1,81
1,92
2,50
1,26
1,19
1,89
1,03
1,40
0,95
2,20
1,88
2,00
0,74
1,62
1,30
0,89
1,28
1,11
1,27
0,66
0,63
1,89
1,42
1,33
1,50
1,27
0,92
0,90
0,47
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Jacopo Bravi
Ivano Del Do
Guerrino Federico
Marco Valent
Alberto Marconato
Ivano Fava

Gianni Mardero
Marco Gotti
Alessandro Zuliani
Diego Inversi
Marco De Rivo
Sergio Fabro
Andrea Lorenzini
Renzo Fornasier
Vittorino Di Lenardo
Marco Rossi
Adriano Londero
Antonio Crainich
Alain Englaro
Roberto Gazzino
Silvano Sangoi
Maurizio Ciol
Umberto Rosan
Loris Clarotto
Carlo Zannier
Giorgio Copetti
Attilio Foladore
Valentino lob

Ivan Foschiatti
Tomaso Del Frari
Stefano Rosso
Enrico Moro
Antonella Di Lenardo
Stefano Candido
Emanuele Venier
lvan Saro

Sara Marini

Rudy Falcomer
Lucia Pilar Chitussi
Francesco De Nardo
Massimiliano Rebi
Giulio Ragalzi
Alioscia Cazzador
Katia Mirolo
Nicola Sangoi
Andrea Fuccaro
Veronika Bagnariol
Massimo Rosso
Andrea Tonet
Maria Tonino
Yarvis Vattolo
llaria Londero
Giulia Collini

N. Tess.

03/1569
03/1109
03/1426
03/1366
03/1477
03/1532
03/1476
03/1614
03/1145
03/1622
03/1234
03/368

03/1473
03/1528
03/459

03/968

03/1231
03/1232
03/1236
03/1215
03/1214
03/1474
03/1530
03/734

03/1534
03/1472
03/1285
03/1212
03/959

03/1529
03/1588
03/1217
03/1156
03/1639
03/1447
03/1216
03/1141
03/1531
03/1430
03/1428
03/1475
03/1471
03/1143
03/1376
03/1213
03/1058
03/1533
03/1486
03/730

03/1235
03/1066
03/1111
03/1618

Set  Punti
48 111
47 106
48 98
48 94
36 85
45 81
a1 79
37 69
48 69
40 67
a1 66
43 60
26 59
47 54
32 53
46 53
37 52
30 46
37 46
35 a4
29 43
28 42
30 40
29 39
42 39
30 36
28 34
32 34
22 31
19 28
17 26
25 26
25 24
12 21
17 21
13 18
17 18
10 17
12 15

5 10
6 10
8 10
14 9
21 9
4 8
17 7
4 3
10 3
4 2
1 1
2 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,31
2,26
2,04
1,96
2,36
1,80
1,93
1,86
1,44
1,68
1,61
1,40
2,27
1,15
1,66
1,15
1,41
1,53
1,24
1,26
1,48
1,50
1,33
1,34
0,93
1,20
1,21
1,06
1,41
1,47
1,53
1,04
0,96
1,75
1,24
1,38
1,06
1,70
1,25
2,00
1,67
1,25
0,64
0,43
2,00
0,41
0,75
0,30
0,50
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Giulio Bregant
Carlo Cebula
Alessandro Romanut
Gianluca Tracogna
Germano Marrone
Fabiano Paviot
Massimo Di Qual
Henrik Cauzer
Daniele Trinco
Nello Scarbolo
Antonio Agosto
Dan Radu Traian
Ivo Businaro
Stefano Grion
Luca Saiu

Alberto Cisilin
Maurizio Maffei
Giuliano Gregorultti
Cristian Godeas
Gabriel Kustrin
Massimiliano Trevisani
Roberto Tomasetig
Marco Canesin
Riccardo Medeot
Alessandro Gosgnach
Marco Grion
Federico Bait
Marco Nadalutti
Mario Ravalico
Marco Zufferli
Franco Cozzutti
Stefano Corazza
Costantino Mutascio
Paolo Laco
Stefano Cernoia
Stefano Musulin
Mirko Bellinello
Raffaele Blanch
Michele Cocetta
Matteo Grusovin
Matteo Calligaris
Francesco Capra
Ugo Bellida
Roberto Rivolt
Maurizio Pelesson
Barbara Marchetto
Daniele Grion
Paolo Pacori
Flavio Cebula
Cristian Bonutti
Bruno Martinuzzi
Marco De Vincenti
Nicole Golles
Francesca Richter
Anna Raschilla’
Giordano Prapotnich
Erich Concion
Luigi Usopiazza
Elisa Giacinto

N. Tess.

03/877
03/659
03/646
03/770
03/1587
03/239
03/564
03/1319
03/1393
03/1629
03/960
03/635
03/1021
03/1438
03/1041
03/268
03/1318
03/630
03/188
03/1396
03/1495
03/825
03/192
03/445
03/1354
03/1544
03/1400
03/402
03/658
03/1478
03/1621
03/806
03/1619
03/449
03/1399
03/466
03/517
03/327
03/1509
03/1292
03/662
03/1506
03/939
03/1507
03/771
03/1030
03/775
03/450
03/719
03/491
03/452
03/1436
03/826
03/1247
03/870
03/871
03/606
03/671
03/1508

Set  Punti
48 127
43 93
46 88
35 83
45 77
35 72
45 67
34 58
35 57
30 51
31 50
35 50
26 48
26 48
20 47
22 47
24 46
32 46
37 45
33 a4
26 42
36 42
23 40
38 38
20 37
23 35
33 35
20 34
21 34
29 34
31 32
12 29
15 28
28 28
19 27
15 22
18 22
24 22
23 21
24 21
25 20
14 17
10 16
11 16
18 15
31 15
14 13
16 13
4 7
5 6
8 5
8 2
12 2

2 1
3 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,65
2,16
1,91
2,37
1,71
2,06
1,49
1,71
1,63
1,70
1,61
1,43
1,85
1,85
2,35
2,14
1,92
1,44
1,22
1,33
1,62
1,17
1,74
1,00
1,85
1,52
1,06
1,70
1,62
1,17
1,03
2,42
1,87
1,00
1,42
1,47
1,22
0,92
0,91
0,88
0,80
1,21
1,60
1,45
0,83
0,48
0,93
0,81
1,75
1,20
0,62
0,25
0,17
0,50
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Giuliano Brumat
Giuseppe Papale
Moreno Odorico
Eros Pitaccolo
Marcello Zanutta
Rino De Marco
Giacomo Cignola
Alessandro Schiff
Fabrizio Soardo
Alberto Cecotti
Cristian Virgulini
Manuel Maestrello
Luca Vidoz
Marco Terranova
Nevio Battistel
Umberto Morando
Enrico Sepulcri
Federico Bertossi
Francesco Fabris
Paolo Pasqualini
Simone Cordani
Elvis Odorico
Patrik Colovati
Fabio Miani
Mattia Piamaro
Davide Simonultti
Nicolas De Corte
Andrea Querin
Nicoletta Moras
Saverio Avian
Nicolas Barchiesi

Breno Helton Impagliazzo

Adriano Manzatto
Valentino Pantarotto
Philip Calligaris
lvan Aizza

Maurizio Platania
Ermes Gori

Manuel Macor
Tommaso Zamparo
Paolo Filippi

Katia Martinello
Silvano Tavaris
Michael Gattesco
Denis Colosetti
Mauro Simionato
Bruna Pontoni

Alex Buran

Stefano Dorigo
Matteo Zico Linza
Giovanni Rosa
Maurizio Rosa
Annamaria Palazzo
Andrea Malisan
Mauro Casagrande
Chiara Stroppolo

N. Tess.

03/776
03/1329
03/647
03/1581
03/1180
03/894
03/235
03/1487
03/1583
03/182
03/1123
03/034
03/059
03/1269
03/952
03/1422
03/279
03/183
03/1328
03/1379
03/1256
03/611
03/1584
03/390
03/1586
03/1616
03/1331
03/1580
03/1104
03/339
03/1520
03/1248
03/1492
03/1628
03/142
03/1560
03/995
03/254
03/883
03/1122
03/1175
03/1289
03/855
03/136
03/1176
03/1181
03/1479
03/1585
03/528
03/035
03/522
03/521
03/1624
03/1101
03/1570
03/1625

Set  Punti
a4 106
a4 95
a4 93
43 87
a4 75
42 74
42 72
42 69
37 67
31 65
32 65
31 56
36 53
34 52
28 50
30 43
29 40
22 38
23 37
34 37
22 36
27 36
27 36
20 35
30 35
28 32
20 30
22 30
23 30
24 30
28 29
19 28
26 28
15 27
16 27
23 27
18 25
17 24
19 24
19 23
16 19
16 16
22 16
12 15
18 15
18 14
40 14
17 13

6 11
8 8
5 4
6 4
2 1
2 0
1 0
0 0

Media

2,41
2,16
2,11
2,02
1,70
1,76
1,71
1,64
1,81
2,10
2,03
1,81
1,47
1,53
1,79
1,43
1,38
1,73
1,61
1,09
1,64
1,33
1,33
1,75
1,17
1,14
1,50
1,36
1,30
1,25
1,04
1,47
1,08
1,80
1,69
1,17
1,39
1,41
1,26
1,21
1,19
1,00
0,73
1,25
0,83
0,78
0,35
0,76
1,83
1,00
0,80
0,67
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00



Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 4 Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Alessandro Boz 03/261 48 120 2,50 1 Stephane Zanet 03/1602 40 97 2,42
2 Loris Trevisan 03/387 47 110 2,34 2 Luca Dollani 03/1134 32 76 2,38
3 Patrick Chiarandini 03/317 48 108 2,25 3 Enzo Pittini 03/1458 40 76 1,90
4 David Cisilino 03/262 48 101 2,10 4 Gianfranco Urbani 03/1457 34 74 2,18
5 Ennio Del Bianco 03/206 48 96 2,00 5 Cristiano Corro 03/1403 40 73 1,82
6 Giovanni Minuzzo 03/1387 48 96 2,00 6 Alessandro Brazzoni 03/1139 39 60 1,54
7 Carlo Baldin 03/1254 43 83 1,93 7 Daniele Leonarduzzi 03/1461 26 59 2,27
8 Mauro Fioritti 03/735 34 78 2,29 8 Yuri Fornasir 03/1132 24 55 2,29
9 Andrea Nadalini 03/494 38 70 1,84 9 Diana Faion 03/1598 28 50 1,79
10 Laura Boz 03/274 48 68 1,42 10 Marco Celotti 03/1383 25 49 1,96
11  Alessandro Glerean 03/1391 39 66 1,69 11 Massimiliano Marcon 03/1431 31 44 1,42
12  Rudy Cossaro 03/1511 44 66 1,50 12  Guido Giaiart 03/1459 36 43 1,19
13  Davide Disnan 03/156 46 63 1,37 13  Luca Quaino 03/1518 33 34 1,03
14  Fulvio Gon 03/260 48 63 1,31 14  Stefano Russo 03/1596 15 33 2,20
15 Roby Bigaton 03/208 42 61 1,45 15 Davide Agosto 03/1504 22 33 1,50
16  Gianpaolo Mattiussi 03/1386 28 58 2,07 16  Paolo Fedele 03/1133 14 32 2,29
17  Luca Cervesato 03/179 43 57 1,33 17  Alessandro Benedetti 03/1597 17 31 1,82
18 David Nicoloso 03/589 29 54 1,86 18  Giancarlo Nicoloso 03/690 22 31 1,41
19  Gianluca Ciroi 03/548 44 54 1,23 19  Michele Ziraldo 03/1406 26 30 1,15
20 Alec Battistuta 03/473 27 47 1,74 20 Alan Tessaro 03/787 14 29 2,07
21  Fabrizio Tonizzo 03/470 32 46 1,44 21  Luca Assino 03/590 20 29 1,45
22  Francesco Trevisan 03/847 33 46 1,39 22  Cristian Buzzolini 03/1023 20 29 1,45
23  Ivan Elegante 03/472 24 40 1,67 23  Andrea Minisini 03/1407 26 27 1,04
24  Roberto Chittaro 03/253 27 39 1,44 24  Davide Ronchi 03/627 18 25 1,39
25  Gianluca Polonia 03/926 30 32 1,07 25  Denis Colledani 03/1601 22 25 1,14
26  Manuel Sanson 03/1012 33 32 0,97 26  Gianfranco Rossi 03/1059 18 23 1,28
27  Pierluigi Ottoborgo 03/1392 34 31 0,91 27  Manuel Chitaro 03/1409 24 23 0,96
28  Marco Camerin 03/1398 34 31 0,91 28  Matteo Avoledo 03/1599 23 22 0,96
29  Jenny Vignando 03/1255 27 30 1,11 29  Alfredo Morocultti 03/1394 10 19 1,90
30 Laura Venudo 03/1589 37 30 0,81 30 Raffaele Londero 03/1085 16 19 1,19
31  Elvis Tomasin 03/1158 20 25 1,25 31  Ubaldo Burelli 03/1404 22 19 0,86
32 Edgardo Quemuel 03/1547 13 15 1,15 32  Luca Venturini 03/460 9 18 2,00
33  Gabriele Nadalini 03/073 15 15 1,00 33  Daniele Minisini 03/1028 12 15 1,25
34  Alan Merlo 03/1515 27 15 0,56 34  Francesco Della Vedova 03/1505 22 15 0,68
35 Alessandro Degano 03/1513 29 15 0,52 35 Nicolas Tessaro 03/1316 13 12 0,92
36 Daniele Miolo 03/1170 23 13 0,57 36 Daniel Sabucco 03/1405 10 10 1,00
37  Federico Tonizzo 03/471 6 10 1,67 37  Alma Polo Dimel 03/1137 16 10 0,62
38 Clelio Tarondo 03/347 8 9 1,12 38  Omar Serafini 03/1600 15 9 0,60
39 Davide Niero 03/474 9 7 0,78 39  Marco Privitera 03/1314 15 9 0,60
40  Marco Masin 03/1623 12 6 0,50 40  Andrea Cinello 03/1408 12 7 0,58
41  Alessio Boz 03/559 4 4 1,00 41  Daniele Turrin 03/595 16 7 0,44
42  Desiré Cossaro 03/1512 19 3 0,16 42  Luciano Formentin 03/1136 2 4 2,00
43  Fabrizio Tomada 03/075 4 2 0,50 43  Jessica Tessaro 03/591 3 4 1,33
44  Stefano Mariniello 03/1638 2 1 0,50 44  Ivan Eccelsior 03/1460 6 3 0,50
45  Nicolo Tonizzo 03/1373 2 0 0,00 45  Edoardo Tullio 03/1280 0 0 0,00

46  Christian Cargnelutti 03/1152 0 0 0,00

47  Tania Fabro 03/1590 0 0 0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Emanuele Fabris
Andrea Appolonio
Ivan D'Agostini
Matteo Gazzetta
Federico Tosatto
Santa Perretti
Chiara Martin
Marco Canciani
Franco Virili
Simone Bilato
Giovanni Moreale
Gioia Sgiarovello
Deni D'Agostini
Lorenzo Peres
Andrea De Martin
Consuelo Simonetti
Marco Colombatti
Simone Talotti
Francesco Tomiato
Nicole Rossi
Valentina Tonero
Giulia Cova

Erica Zago

Olga Degtyareva
Romina Quercig
Renato De Fazio
Linda Casari
Michael Querini
Alessia Sergi

Ivo Cedarmas
Gaia Zamaro
Massimo Rabachin
Luca Buttus
Raffaele Sattin
Dalila Lo Piccolo
Francesco Giordano
Christian Rabachin
Francesco Pontoni
Paola Trillocco
Lorena Caffieri
Danilo Martinig
Gabriele Del Bianco
Tiziano Cedarmas
Rolando Spadola
Leonardo Di Qual
Eleonaora Callipo

Alessandro Murdocco

Massimo Pizzolini

N. Tess.

03/600

03/729

03/687

03/1604
03/1200
03/1281
03/1440
03/1603
03/1433
03/1607
03/1402
03/1439
03/221

03/1432
03/598

03/698

03/1630
03/1211
03/1209
03/1592
03/834

03/1608
03/1364
03/222

03/700

03/1609
03/1208
03/1591
03/1336
03/1434
03/1346
03/1606
03/1579
03/875

03/1413
03/1631
03/1605
03/1414
03/1561
03/1295
03/1578
03/1610
03/1435
03/1567
03/1611
03/1441
03/223

03/625

Set  Punti
37 84
38 84
33 81
40 78
38 76
38 75
40 68
32 62
33 59
36 57
28 56
36 48
27 46
23 45
24 45
26 38
22 34
25 33
20 32
29 29
29 25
22 23
15 22
31 21
16 15
16 14
20 13
8 12
15 11
18 11

7 9
8 9
14 9
7 7
12 7
11 6
4 2
4 2
2 1
2 1
8 1
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,27
2,21
2,45
1,95
2,00
1,97
1,70
1,94
1,79
1,58
2,00
1,33
1,70
1,96
1,88
1,46
1,55
1,32
1,60
1,00
0,86
1,05
1,47
0,68
0,94
0,88
0,65
1,50
0,73
0,61
1,29
1,12
0,64
1,00
0,58
0,55
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pos.

=
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Stefano Sfiligoi
Marco Franz
Massimo Visintin
Cristian Vittor
Luca Bearzot
Andrea Polvar
Emiliano Bignolin
Michele Furlan
Davide Targato
Lorenzo Beltrame
Gianni Visintin
Giulio Liut
Raffaele Staieri
Marco Del Frate
Davide Rossi
Aldevis Lavaroni
Kevin Varutti
Marco Biasotto
Samantha Bignolin
Angela Comandi
Filippo Nardini
Emanuele Braida
Andrea De Falco
Giacomo Cumin
Mauro Pradal
Sara Marega
Giacomo Bordignon
Gabriele De Marco
Davide Nardini
Luca Antonsig
Cristina Carletti
Manuel Bignolin
Martina Cozzi
Arianna Susterini
Mauro Guidoni
Thomas Albrighi
Stefano Musuruana
Lorenzo Martin
Giorgio Staieri
Sara Morelli

Sara Del Frate
Clara Boaro

N. Tess.

03/794
03/993
03/1322
03/1325
03/110
03/1179
03/1177
03/1449
03/1568
03/989
03/1323
03/1223
03/1498
03/858
03/1575
03/874
03/1144
03/892
03/1594
03/1258
03/1011
03/1246
03/904
03/443
03/1178
03/1526
03/409
03/1335
03/841
03/385
03/1453
03/1615
03/1046
03/1454
03/1593
03/1273
03/1595
03/1617
03/1613
03/1612
03/898
03/1627

Set  Punti
38 93
38 80
40 74
40 71
28 66
27 64
26 58
40 56
30 55
34 52
40 51
35 50
24 a4
32 43
29 42
28 a1
30 a1
30 a1
21 38
30 34
18 31
26 31
32 31
22 30
19 27
22 23
14 22
26 22
21 20
12 18
28 18
10 17
12 16
19 13

6 9
3 4
8 4
8 4
2 3
10 3
1 0
1 0

Media

2,45
2,11
1,85
1,77
2,36
2,37
2,23
1,40
1,83
1,53
1,27
1,43
1,83
1,34
1,45
1,46
1,37
1,37
1,81
1,13
1,72
1,19
0,97
1,36
1,42
1,05
1,57
0,85
0,95
1,50
0,64
1,70
1,33
0,68
1,50
1,33
0,50
0,50
1,50
0,30
0,00
0,00



